Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 7-12, 2017
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - RAB Rabbit Department
1 Varga, Clairen 1800.00 54.00 - - -
950 0.00 1800.00 - - - 1746.00 - - $1,800.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1800.00 0.00
$1,746.00
2 Gingerich, Zachary 1300.00 39.00 ——- ——- ——- - - i
915 0.00 1300.00 - - - 1261.00 - - $1,300.00
811 State Senator Larry Obhof 100.00% 1300.00 0.00
$1,261.00
3 Allen, Braden 350.00 10.50 - - - - - - -
900 0.00 350.00 - - - 339.50 - - $350.00
560 Paint Valley Equipment 100.00% 350.00 0.00
$339.50
4 Dials, Hunter 175.00 5.25 - - - - - - -
907 0.00 175.00 - - - 169.75 - - $175.00
110 Rick Hawkins Lumber Company Inc. 100.00% 175.00 0.00
$169.75
5 Irwin, Laura 175.00 5.25 -- 8.75 --- --- --- -
923 0.00 175.00 - - - 161.00 - - $175.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 175.00 0.00
$161.00
6 Lepley, Phillip 175.00 5.25 -- - --- --- - -
927 0.00 175.00 - - - 169.75 - - $175.00
129 Holmes Pest Control/Roger McClure 100.00% 175.00 0.00
$169.75
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - RAB Rabbit Department
7 Gingerich, Morgan 200.00 6.00
914 0.00 200.00 - - - 194.00 - - $200.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 200.00 0.00
$194.00
8 Myers, Katelyn 150.00 4.50
932 0.00 150.00 - - - 145.50 - - $150.00
183 Miller Polled Herefords, Larry Miller 100.00% 150.00 0.00
$145.50
9 Hawkins, Cassidy 1100.00 33.00
916 0.00 1100.00 - - - 1067.00 - - $1,100.00
211 Wolfcreek Outfitter 100.00% 1100.00 0.00
$1,067.00
10 Berman, Kalob 175.00 5.25 - - - - - - -
904 0.00 175.00 - - - 169.75 - - $175.00
34 Attorney Blair Bower 100.00% 175.00 0.00
$169.75
11 Drzazga, Maren 225.00 6.75 - - - -
910 0.00 225.00 - - - 218.25 - - $225.00
665 ORME HARDWARE OF BERLIN 100.00% 225.00 0.00
$218.25
12 Obringer, Jake 250.00 7.50 - - - -
935 0.00 250.00 - - - 242.50 - - $250.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 250.00 0.00
$242.50
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - RAB Rabbit Department
13 Hawkins, Haylie 1010.00 30.30 - -
917 0.00 1010.00 - - - 979.70 - - $1,010.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 1010.00 0.00
$979.70
14 Varga, Joscelin 400.00 12.00 - - —- -
951 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
15 Lindsey, Savannah 350.00 10.50 - - - - - - -
928 0.00 350.00 - - - 339.50 - - $350.00
39 Exodus Cycles 100.00% 350.00 0.00
$339.50
16 Myers, Thomas 150.00 4.50 - - - - - - -
934 0.00 150.00 - - - 145.50 - - $150.00
129 Holmes Pest Control/Roger McClure 100.00% 150.00 0.00
$145.50
17 Sheldon, Jenna 350.00 10.50 - - 87.50 - - - -
941 0.00 350.00 - - - 252.00 - - $350.00
67 Denco Marketing 100.00% 350.00 0.00
$252.00
18 Jamison, Travis 300.00 9.00 - - - - - - -
925 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
128 Holmes Oil Distributing 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - RAB Rabbit Department
19 Yoder, Damon 200.00 6.00
954 0.00 200.00 - - - 194.00 - - $200.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 200.00 0.00
$194.00
20 Porter, Cole 400.00 12.00
936 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
62 RES AUCTION SERVICES AND HER REALTORS00.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
21 Brown, Sierra 175.00 5.25 - - 1.75 - - - -
905 0.00 175.00 - - - 168.00 - - $175.00
67 Denco Marketing 100.00% 175.00 0.00
$168.00
22 Mast, Chloe 175.00 5.25 - - - - - - -
929 0.00 175.00 - - - 169.75 - - $175.00
129 Holmes Pest Control/Roger McClure 100.00% 175.00 0.00
$169.75
23 Starr, Cortney 350.00 10.50 - - - -
946 0.00 350.00 - - - 339.50 - - $350.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 350.00 0.00
$339.50
24 Cribb, Lilly 150.00 4.50
906 0.00 150.00 - - - 145.50 - - $150.00
498 STATE REPRESENTATIVE DARRELL KICK 100.00% 150.00 0.00
$145.50
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - RAB Rabbit Department
25 Gingerich, Cody 175.00 5.25 -
913 0.00 175.00 - - - 169.75 - - $175.00
297 Yoder Amish Home 100.00% 175.00 0.00
$169.75
26 Yoder, Reno 700.00 21.00 - - -
955 0.00 700.00 - - - 679.00 - - $700.00
181 Troy Miller Agency Shreve and Berlin 100.00% 700.00 0.00
$679.00
27 Yoder, Aveona 0.00 81.00 - - - - - -
952 250.00 2700.00 - - - 2619.00 - - $2,700.00
1 JA Bremcar LLC Homes 100.00% 2700.00 0.00
$2,619.00
28 Stump, Alexis 150.00 4.50 ——- ——- i - - - i
949 0.00 150.00 - - - 145.50 - - $150.00
226 SCENIC RIDGE LIVESTOCK 100.00% 150.00 0.00
$145.50
29 Rolince, Brook 150.00 4.50 —- - - o ——- ——- -
957 0.00 150.00 - - - 145.50 - - $150.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 150.00 0.00
$145.50
30 Straits, Anne 450.00 13.50 - - - - - - -
947 0.00 450.00 - - - 436.50 - - $450.00
297 Yoder Amish Home 100.00% 450.00 0.00
$436.50
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - RAB Rabbit Department
31 Starner, Lexy 325.00 9.75
945 0.00 325.00 - - - 315.25 - - $325.00
339 S & S Mane Attraction 100.00% 325.00 0.00
$315.25
32 Hawkins, Keith 1000.00 30.00 - - - - - -
918 0.00 1000.00 - - - 970.00 - - $1,000.00
110 Rick Hawkins Lumber Company Inc. 100.00% 1000.00 0.00
$970.00
33 Miller, Tate 750.00 22.50
930 0.00 750.00 - - - 727.50 - - $750.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 750.00 0.00
$727.50
34 Irwin, Sarah 250.00 7.50 - - - - - - -
924 0.00 250.00 - - - 242.50 - - $250.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 250.00 0.00
$242.50
35 Snyder, Kailyn 175.00 5.25
943 0.00 175.00 - - - 169.75 - - $175.00
211 Wolfcreek Outfitter 100.00% 175.00 0.00
$169.75
36 Miller, Taylor 700.00 21.00 - - - -
931 0.00 700.00 - - - 679.00 - - $700.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 700.00 0.00
$679.00

Printed at 8/11/2017 11:58:23 PM



Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 7
August 7-12, 2017
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - RAB Rabbit Department
37 Heller, Elle 300.00 9.00
919 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
128 Holmes Oil Distributing 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
38 Stump, Adrienne 200.00 6.00 - - - - - - -
948 0.00 200.00 - - - 194.00 - - $200.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 200.00 0.00
$194.00
39 Howard, Keira 200.00 6.00 - - - - — - -
921 0.00 200.00 - - - 194.00 - - $200.00
26 Fraternal Order of Eagles Aerie 2418 100.00% 200.00 0.00
$194.00
40 Garcia, Sophie 175.00 5.25 - - 1.75 - - - --
912 0.00 175.00 - - - 168.00 - - $175.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 175.00 0.00
$168.00
41 Felgar, Sarah 300.00 9.00 -- - --- --- - -
911 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
42 Berman, Andrea 175.00 5.25 - - - - - - -
903 0.00 175.00 - - - 169.75 - - $175.00
665 ORME HARDWARE OF BERLIN 100.00% 175.00 0.00
$169.75
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2 Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - RAB Rabbit Department
43 Doretich, Erikson 225.00 6.75 - - - - - - -
909 0.00 225.00 - - - 218.25 - - $225.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 225.00 0.00
$218.25
44 Shaw, Autumn 500.00 15.00
940 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
175 WALNUT CREEK VET CLINIC 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
45 Houin, Tristan 300.00 9.00 - - - - - - -
920 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
481 GRASSBAUGH LLC 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
46 Sayers, Joshua 200.00 6.00 ——- ——- i - - - i
938 0.00 200.00 - - - 194.00 - - $200.00
399 Wal Mart - Millersburg 100.00% 200.00 0.00
$194.00
47 Yoder, Carson 225.00 6.75 - - - -
953 0.00 225.00 - - - 218.25 - - $225.00
1 JA Bremcar LLC Homes 100.00% 225.00 0.00
$218.25
48 Tish-Rolince, Alexis 200.00 6.00 - - - - - - i
956 0.00 200.00 - - - 194.00 - - $200.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 200.00 0.00
$194.00
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - RAB Rabbit Department
49 Snyder, Laci 450.00 13.50
944 0.00 450.00 - - - 436.50 - - $450.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 450.00 0.00
$436.50
50 Snow, Zoee 500.00 15.00
942 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
485 SNOW SIDE COFFEE SHOP 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
51 Doretich, Dawson 225.00 6.75 - - - - - - -
908 0.00 225.00 - - - 218.25 - - $225.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 225.00 0.00
$218.25
52 Myers, Kordell 210.00 6.30 ——- ——- i - - - i
933 0.00 210.00 - - - 203.70 - - $210.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 210.00 0.00
$203.70
53 Raber, Andrew 300.00 9.00 — — — - i i -
937 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
128 Holmes Oil Distributing 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
54 Balder, Morganne 300.00 9.00 - - - I - - -
902 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - RAB Rabbit Department
55 Balder, Logan 300.00 9.00 - -
901 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
56 Schuch, Andrea 1000.00 30.00 - - 100.00 - - - -
939 0.00 1000.00 - - - 870.00 - - $1,000.00
17 Shearer Equipment and Sunrise Cooperativ 100.00% 1000.00 0.00
$870.00
57 Kelley, Granvel 400.00 12.00 ——- ——- i - - - i
926 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
57 Commercial & Savings Bank 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
58 Irwin, Anna 350.00 10.50 - 17.50 -
922 0.00 350.00 - - - 322.00 - - $350.00
211 Wolfcreek Outfitter 100.00% 350.00 0.00
$322.00
Totals: $21,945.00 $739.35 $0.00 $0.00 $217.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$24,645.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23,688.40 $23,688.40 $0.00 $0.00 $24,645.00
# Animals Sold: 58 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 4.3103 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $24,645.00
Average Seller Price: $424.91
Total Weight: 707.60
End Of Report
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